LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

TEC MASCULIN CADET / JUNIOR /
SENIOR 2EME DAN

UV3 - TEC (shiai

28.01.2024

Epreuves
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(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

2eme dan
ALILI ANNIS (94, IDF)
BOKOBZA LEO (75, IDF)
BOUDON GUILLOT ANTOINE (95, IDF)
CARIOU PAUL (94, IDF)
COULIBALY ALASSANE (77, IDF)
DALBY NOAH (77, IDF)
DIAKITE ADOUL SAMADOU (75, IDF)
DOUGNAT ALEXANDRE (77, IDF)
DUMOULIN GUILLAUME (77, IDF)
EMMANUELLI MATHIS (75, IDF)
FAURE QUENTIN (77, IDF)
FERRALI MATHIEU (77, IDF)

GUEDES SIMON (75, IDF)

SMUS VGA ST MAUR

ACLEF PARIS

A.S.S.0.A. JUDO

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

US ROISSY EN BRIE

JUDO MELUN VAL DE SEINE

JUDO CLUB D ALESIA (JDA)

CLAYE SOUILLY JUDO 77

FERRIERES JUDO CLUB

JUDO FRANCE PARIS

JUDO MELUN VAL DE SEINE

MONTRY JUDO ET D.A.

INTER BUDO
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(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

IDIR RAYAN THAMI (95, IDF)
JOUARY JASON (91, IDF)
LAGARRIGUE HUGO (77, IDF)
LUSTGARTEN LEO (77, IDF)
MAGUET ARNAUD (91, IDF)
MIGOT TOM (77, IDF)
ORTOLA LUDOVIC (75, IDF)

PEDRO DENIS (77, IDF)

A.S.S.0.A. JUDO

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

C.S.M.MONTEREAU JUDO

J.C.VAIROIS

CA.ORSAY

ALL GOELE PLAINE DE FRANCE 77

IPPON CLUB 5E

U.S.M.VILLEPARISIS



